(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Kritika Bhatt Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1564 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 02 Apr 1996 Application Received | 26-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114208 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 09-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

REPORT
COMPONENT

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPONENT STATUS

COMPLETED

DATE

VERIFICATION

STATUS

GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 30-05-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Swathl\iAIZaHa;;nrﬁgnCtiapital 25.06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team ICICI Bank 21-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Assistant Registrar 30-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Voggu Sudhakar, Constable 27-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 27-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 09-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 09-07-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 27-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

H.N.B Garhwal University

H.N.B Garhwal University

Name Of The Candidate: Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Enroll No: G13195659 G13195659

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 2017-11 2017-11

Sl No: 00702 00702

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of H.N.B

Garhwal University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

30-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: YES BANK LTD YES BANK LTD

Name Of The Candidate: Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Emp Code: 6758337 6758337

From: 01-08-2023 01-08-2023

To: 28-08-2024 28-08-2024

Designation: Deputy Manager Deputy Manager

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Better career growth

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Swathi B-Human Capital Management of YES
BANK LTD, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Swathi B-Human Capital Management

Report Verified Date: 25-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name YES BANK LTD
Candidate Name Kritika Bhatt
From (Date of Joining) 00 01 August 2023
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 28 August 2024
Dazignation (At the time of leaving the company): Deputy Manager
Employee Code/ID/No 6758337
SalaryfCTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Tempaorany/Contractual Pleaze Provide
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (if “NO" kindly confirm the reason) (Please fill in the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/MNo) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yas" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Pleasa lats us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Dear Team,

Annexure 2 (b)

Thank vou for contacting YES BANK for employment verification. Please find below the required information

Emplover Code 6758137

Eempl Name Kritika Bhamn

Dixbe of fodndmg 1-Ang-2%

[ Last Working Date | 36 Aug 74

Reportng Authority Ganesh Semwal

Reason for Leaving Beter caseer growih

Dlesipnati Dreputy Manager

Status of Exit Formalities | FAF Completed
fiox Rehire Yes

Mote: Henceforth, request you to send verification requests to

Thanks & Regards,

B rshank in

Human Capital Management

YES BANK Limited, Tower ©, 2™ Ploor, Kosmo One, Plot Mo, 14, 3* Main Boad, Ambattur, Industrial Estate, Chennai -

« YES BANK = 4FE &0 B4wd0 RiCH

Swalhi B
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ICICI Bank Limited

ICICI Bank Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Emp Code: 90032700 90032700

From: 01-03-2023 01-03-2023

To: 27-07-2023 27-07-2023
Designation: Deputy Manager-I. Deputy Manager-I.
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Team ICICI Bank Limited , found the

employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Team ICICI Bank

Report Verified Date:

21-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page7/7



Dwear SirfMadam,
Warm Greatings from GeldQuest Global)

Annexure 3 (a)

Wie ang s Emplinyse Background Verfication Organization. W have been sutborined to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behall of an dient organization of your former Employes Kritiks Shatt for employment puiposes,

Folkueirag are the et provided by Hie candidate 1o an organdation, which we would roquest you 1o pleast vorlfy the dtalls with your comaents in the HR/Vertfler Inguts column.

- -
LR Moo - —
Compamy Nars SCHCY Bank Lireined
Candidate Masne ¥ainka Bhast
From {Date of Joining) 00 01 March 223
To [fhabe of ExitfRelicdng) 27 Juby 3023
D [t the time of leadng the companyg]: Deputy M.
Employee Codey10/Na 0033100
Salarg/CTC: Pheade Provade
| Weas this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Pleass Provide
Supernidion’s Name Pleass Provide
Reson for Leaving Pleaas Provide
Rehire Eligihiity (if "NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fillin the redevant indarmation}
Exit Rrrnalities esemplened: {YeiNo) Plisases il b the redescant infarmation)

Eirndly confiem attached Releving herier Socument | sulbenticate ?

Pledas Provide

Any tegrity [/ Disciplinary lisue during the employmaent tenurne? (i
“¥es" Plasss saplain brisfly)

Pleate expladnjoomement Bulefly

Any Midspprop o Fund 7 (I “Yes" Plesse suplain brisfly)

Pleaie explandoomenent biigfly

DATA = BREACH of any kil

Ay Important Point Apart from the Abave if relevant in making ripht
hiring decision, Pleass |sts us know:

Werdfied By | Name, Contact Number & Deslgnation)

Plesse Provide
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Annexure 3 (b)

Dear Team,

The attached letter is genuine, and the details mentioned in the letter are matching with our
records.

You can connect us through the following channel:
#.  Emailat alumni@icicibank.com

In case your issue is still unresolved, you may write back to us on the same email. The ticket
number would be retained if you write to us within 2 days.

Best Regards,
Team ICICI Bank
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

H.N.B Garhwal University

H.N.B Garhwal University

Name Of The Candidate: Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Enroll No: G13195659 G13195659

Degree: Master of Arts Master of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-12 2018-12

Sl No: 0138147 0138147

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Assistant Registrar of H.N.B

Garhwal University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Assistant Registrar

Report Verified Date:

30-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1564

GQ-AMRSN-1564

Candidate Name:

Kritika Bhatt

Kritika Bhatt

Date Of Birth:

02-04-1996

02-04-1996

Father Name:

Hemant Kumar Bhatt

Hemant Kumar Bhatt

Addressl: 23, old-65,Nehru Vihar,Niranjanpur , 23, old-65,Nehru Vihar,Niranjanpur ,
PO Majra,Opposite PO Majra,Opposite
ITI,Dehradun,Uttarakhand 248171 ITI,Dehradun,Uttarakhand 248171

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Voggu Sudhakar,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Voggu Sudhakar, Constable

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

|Go-amrsN-1564

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Kritika Bhart

FATHER NAME

Hemant Kumar Bhar

DATE OF BIRTH

02-Apeil-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

23, ald-65,MNehru Vihar,Niranjanpur , PO Majra,Opposite ITILDehradun, Utrarakhand-
248171

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Miranjanpur Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [0135-2620612
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2023

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mer. Voggu Sudhakar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online higanon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information s subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information 15 subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in natre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retmeval of the informaton as per the public records avaibable. The information s gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not lizble for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ads-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

il
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 203472218199 203472218199
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



Annexure 6 (a)

Unique Identification Authority of India

b4

ARDHAAR

ss myAadhaar @ English »

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

203472218199 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender FEMALE
State Unarakhand
Maobile FETee T
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Annexure 6 (b)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Kritika Bhatt

Kritika Bhatt

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 17 /17



Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

Kritika Bhatt
Mot Rated

Wortd-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-1564

Current Group World Check

Gender Famala Date of Birth

Last Screened 27 May 2025 06:42 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches a
Mams: Krtka Bhart
Dass Prindsd V052028, HE-41
Printmd By Famendder Furmar
Croup Wiookd Lheox

Confidential
02 Apr 1586
2T May 2025 06:42
Mo
Yes

YO¥ LSEG ffiucence
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT
27 May 2025 06:42 Hemender Kumar  Casa Sereaned for Wor Deskiop
1d-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
27 May 2025 06:42 Hemender Kumar — New Case added Deskiop
Batch
NOTES

All smestamps in thes export are in UTC and may be i vananoe with the jocale time shown on the spplcabon
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond ane private and comfidantial and should not be Ssclosed to trd parties unbess: (1) the terms of your agreement wiin LEEG atlows youl 1o
do so; (ii] tee reoord soffect requests any data that you may hold on $hem, and such data inclides ter Worid-Chack recondt or (§i) you ane under soeme obfher legal
obfigation fo do so. 'You must consider and ahide by your own obligations in relation Io tho data privacy rigis of indeiduals and must noffy them of your imention

{0 search sgains! Word-Check and prowide Sham with information contoined in $he Woeld-Check privacy stabement. You shafl not rely upon the coment of this repon
without making independent checks to verify thie information contaéned therein. Informabon coemetated is neceasarity bried and shovld be read By you in the conted of
the fuller detals available in the exiemal sooroes o which finks ame provided. The accuracy of the isdormation found in the underiyng souroes must be wenfied wish
(e record subject before any adion is Eken and you should infonm us f any fnks o ©e sources are broken. if S mood contans regative allegalions. it shauid
be asssmed that such allegatons are denied by e subsect You showld nol draw any negatre rierences about Ndracuals or entites. mensty because they e
dentifind in e database_nar becauss they are shown as "Reported being linked w® aihers idenlified in'the databass. The nature of linkng vanes considerably.
Many persons are nchuded solely because thay hoid or have hedd prominent political positions or are connecied to such ndmiduals.

Hame Krttka Bt
Db Pririsd 27082005, 0643

G o o M LSEG Rfiusence

L
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22 /22



Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Pan Number: DFXPB2652J DFXPB2652J

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 776

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

HIGH PROPORTION OF
OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Tl'.‘.:tnsUni-:::nE,lLD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUNMER: KRITEU BHATT
MEMEER ID: B0 15040 KOL 12455
MEMEER REFERENCE MUMEER:

DATE-Z7-05- 2025
TIME: 102740

CONTROL NUMBER: & 13 21 &% 878

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
NAME: KRITIKA BHATT

DATE OF BIRTH: 25-04-1986 GENDER: FEMALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE

776

SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE 1. HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
2  PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINGUENCY

3 PAYMENT MADE IN PROPORTION TO TOTAL CARD BALANCE OUTSTANDING 1S
LOoW
4 HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES

5 RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &l least one trade on the bureau |n last 36 months 300 (Hagh risk) bo SO0 {kow riak]
Consumer not in CIBIL dalabase o hislory ckder than 36 months =1

* Al least one tradeline with information wpdaled in last 36 months is requed.

IDENTIFICATIOMN({S):

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
IMCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (FAN) DFXFB2E52]

CKYC A0036558191643

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENESION

HOME PHOME 03582 18600339

MOBILE PHONE 8126845844

OFFICE PHOME 02 29ECAOORNGE

OFFICE PHG\IE‘-E:' 8126845844
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Annexure 8 (b)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBURER: KRITEUA BHATT DATEZT. 0l 028
MEMBER iD: BS001 1504 0_KOL 12455 TIME: 12T .46
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 8,13,21,85 578

EMAIL CONTACT({S):
EMAIL ADDRESE
KRITIKA BHATTEICICIBANK_ COM

KRTKBHATT@GMAIL COM

KRITIKA BHATT@AXISBANK_ COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS 123 {GIJ.'HE!E} NIRANJANPLUR NEHRLU VIHAR DEH RADUM UTTARANCHAL 248171

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 19-01-2024
ADDREES 23 {GILEI-HE:l NHN;LM-HFLH F.IE.HH.‘U VIHAR DEH RADUM UTTARAKCHAL 248171

CATEGORY RESIDEMCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REFPORTED 19-01-2024

ADORESS VO HEMANT KUMAR BHATT 23 OLD-65 NEHRU VIHAR NIRANJANPUR MAJRA DEHRADUMN OPPOSITE 16382 UTTARANCHAL
UTTARAMCHAL 248171

CATEGDRY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED: 31-12-2023

ADDRESS ICKC! BAME LUMITED ICICI BANK LTD NCR PL AZA, 24 NEW CANTT ROAD, HATHIBARKALA, DE HRADUN NEAR NEW CANTT ROAD
UTTARAMNCHAL 245001

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED1T-04-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCLPATION CODE NG OME WET | GROGSES IMCOME  MONTHLY | ANNLIAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME DR ATOR

CREDIT CARD 31-12.2023 Mot Avalabie SO000000 Mot Avalabie Mot ferailable

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE BCCOUNTS ADVANCES BAL ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL: B HAGH CRSANC. AMT.5.40 445 CURRENT. 2.50.950 RECENT: 13-11-2023

OVERDILUE D OVERDLUE- 0 OLOEST: 31-07-2010
ZERO-BALANCE 3

ENQUIRIES
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be dizplayed in the Credit report
ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 GAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
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Annexure 8 (c)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONBUMER: KRITEA BHATT

MEMEBER ID: B5001150M0_KOL 12455
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

DATE: 2705 2028
TIME: 1027485
CONTROL NUMBER: §,13 21 &5 8T8

All Enguiries

ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT

MWEMBER MAME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT

DISCLOSED

ryee: CREOIT CARD

CWNERSHIE: INDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)

DATES

ORERNED: 13-11-2023

LAST PAYIMENT: 02-05-2025
RERGRTED AND CERTIFIED.
15-05-2035

PMT ST START: 01-05-2025
BT MIST END: 01-12-2025

000 ODD DOD @O0 2 ODD 2 OOO OO0 2 ODD 000

0522 M35

ACCOUNT

03-25 02-2=

oi-25

MEMBER Mase: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOLNT NUMBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

ryee CREDIT CARD

CIRER S INDIVIDLUAL

DAYS PAST DUEBIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TD REGHT)

000 DD
05-25 -5
000 (L Ei]
1823 1023
ACCOUNT

oo
0325

ooo
o33

0aa
0225

00
08-23

Do
0125

Do
o735

MEMBER MALE: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT

DISCLOSED

rYBE CREDIT CARD
O MERSHE: INDIVIDUAL

1224 it-4 1034 0D-34

OATES

CPENED- 17-03-2023

LAST PAYMENT: 25-04-5025
REFOARTED AND CER TIFIED:
15-05-2025

PAT ST START: 01-05-2025
PAT HUET EMD: 01 D4-2023

ooo 000 DD ooo
12-24 11-4 10-34 24
Qoo 000 DD
08-23 05-23 s B

DATES

OFENED: DB-05-2022

LAST PAYMENT: 27-03-2025
REPGRTED AND CER TIPIED,
15-05-2025

PT HET ETART: 01-05-2025
BT WET Enb: I -D6-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)

000 ooo 000 000
0525 D435 0325

02-25

]
01-25

000 ooo D0 oon DO 000 ooo
TR R TR [ E- P 5T KT TR
ooo

00 OO0 DO 000 ODO OO0 2 ODD OOD OOD  ODO

AMOUNTS STATUS

HiIGH CREDIT- 1,24 5456
CLURARENT BALANCE: 24 601
CRECYT LWIT: 1,202,000
CASH LT 37 200

PRAT FREC MONTHLY
ACTLIAL PAYIENT, 50,000

00 ooo oon oo oD ooo moa ooo ooo
824 M DEM  05M MM 03M 0 00M 0N 1M
AMOUNTS STATUS

HiGH CREDNT: 1,02 028

CLURRENT BALANCE: 65 648

CREDNT LiT- 1,30,000

CASH LT 13,000

000 DD ooo Qoo DD aoo o DDo XK
g8-24 0734 D&M D54 0 DM 03M 0 02.M DM 12

AMOLUNTS STATUS

HiGH CREDIT: 80,785
CURRENT BALANCE: 25 904
CRELNT LAIT: 1,530,000
CASH LT 13,000

000 ooo DD 000 Do 000
0524 (- 0A3 @M 0124 12
000 000 ooo L] XL DDD 000
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBURER: KRITE BHATT

MEMEER ID: BS00115010_KOL 12455

MEMSER REFERENCE NUMEER!:

Annexure 8 (d)

DATEFT-05-2028

TIME: 10:27 48
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,13 21 &5 6TE

11-23 -3 L] 08-ZF 0713

ACCOUNT

MEMBER MALE- NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT AMUMBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

TY¥PE CREDNIT CARD

CIWHERSHP INDIVIDUAL

0623

DATES

05-13 04-3%

CPENED, 25-02-2023
LAST PAYVIENT 25-04-2025
REFORTED AND CERTIFIED:
13-05-2025
PHAT AT START: 01-05-2025
PRAT 5T END. O -D6-2022

03-23

0223 -3 1212 - 022 {322 08-IF o722 o8-

AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDNT: 51,158
CLRAENT BALANCE 4T 483
CREDNT LsIT: 50,000

CasH LT 10,000

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGMT)
000 ooo D0 oo

05-25 4-I5 03-25

02-2=

000 oo oG Qoo

11-23 -3 D-23

ACTOUNT

o8-

Do
=25

ooo
or-Iz

MEMBER NAME: NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOLNT MUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED
TYPE CONSUMER LOAN
CIATERSHP | NV I DFUAL

000 ooo DO ooo
1224 1124 102 0
000 ooo Do ooo
0621 0533 423 03:
DATES

CREMED D3-10-2021
LAST PAYIAENT: 03-10-2021
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:

15-05-2025
PT HIST START: 01-05-2025
PMT ST END: I -DE-21022

DO ooa ooo 000 aoo

024 o724 -2 95 0424

oDo 000 ooo 000 ooo

2% 23 =22 11-22 032
AMOUNTS

SANCTEONED- 40,000
CLURRENT BALANCE: O
PT FRED MONTHLY
REPAYMENT TENURE: 60
ACTLML PAYIMENT: 1

DAYS PAST DUEASEET CLASSIFICATION (UF T 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000 aoo
0525 D435
000 ooo
118 03
ACCOUNT

L)
a-35

D0
k]

- S

1]
r1-35

OO0
o725

MEMEER nAME MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

rYeE CREDIT CARD

CWHERSrE: INDIVIDUAL

000

12-24

000
[ e

DATES

oo
1124
ooo
0533

D0
1024

1]
0425

CRENED: 14-08-2020

15-05-2025
PRT HIST START: 01-05-2025

Qoo
0524

ooo
1323

LAST PAYIMENT: 25-04-2025
REPOATED AND CERTIFIED:

PMT HUET ENG: 01 -DB-2022

oo 0o ooo 000 000

024 0734 DEDA 054 (434

D0 0aa ooo 000 0oo

023 M B3R i3 W
AMOUNTS

HIGH CREDNT: 66,068
CLRRENT BALANCE 53,228
CREDIT LT 70, MO0

CASM LT 14,000

PAT EREC: MONTHLY
ACTLAL PAYIMENT 6,089

DAYS PAST DUERSEET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHE; LEFT TO RIGHT)

0a0a ooo
0525 IS
¥ 0oo
1.8t

L]
0325

X
23

oaa
022

BHX
08-23

(1111
01-25

DD
ikt

000

1234
K
0623

KK
£1-24

ooo
0523

(L]
10-24

XX
0423

KEXK
o248

ooo
0323

0o e
0724 D524 054

3

% i8
tg £8

003 0o Xex 000
w23 Gk 123 13 W

STATUS

P8 [E
8

STATUS

18 £8
58 8

STATUS

8 I

ule ]
0124

or-az

12-23

000

k8 £8
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Annexure 8 (e)

w

TransUnion™ CIBIL

coNBUMER: KRITBA BHATT

MEMBER ID: BS00115010_KOL 12455
MEMBESR REFEREHCE MUMBER:

DATE2 ¥ 0 A28
TIME: 10:27:48
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,132,211, B5 578

ACCOUNT

DATES AMOLUNTS STATUS
LIEMBEER NawE NOT DISCLOSED ORENED: 21-11-2019 HiGH CREDIT; 20,508
ACCOUNT NUMBES: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 13-02-2025 CLURRENT BAL ANCE:D
DISCLOSED FEOGOTED AND CERTIFIED: CRENT LT 50,000
T¥PE CREDIT CARD 15-05-2025 CASM LiWIT: 15,000
CWMER SRR | MO IDLAL BT HIST START. 01-05-2025
PRT RST END: 1 -DE-21022
DAYS PAST DUERSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO-28 MONTHS: LEFT TO RESHT)
000 ooo L] 000 oo L ooo L) aoo 000 00o ooo 000 ooo D 000 i) 000
0525 D435 G35 02E 013 133 134 1034 M B3 M B 53 MM oM BN M 12m
000 ooo DD 0o DD 000 ooo D ooo DO 000 ooo 000 ooo D0 000 DO 00a
113 W3 @13 M3 WS 86 053 MId  EE o3 M3 23 RN 0¥ B9 BX RIS 08
AGCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBER ppaiE- MOT DISCLOSED CEEnED: 31-07-2019 HIGH CREDIT: 45,041
ACCOUNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PAYIMENT: 13-00-2022 CLURRENT BALANCE: O
DISCLOSED CLOSED 1308-2022 CREDIT LT S50 00
rvoE CREDIT CARD FERCRTED AND CERTIFIED: CASM LIMIT: 15,000
CER SIS INDIWIDUAL 30-11-2022 ACTUAL PAYMENT: 3T
PRAT ST ETART: 01-11-2022
PRAT MUST EMD. 01-12-2018
DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION jUP TO 38 MONTHS; LEFT TO RIGHT)
00 oo D0y 000 DD 000 ooo L] ooo DO 000 ooo 000 aoo [} 000 00D 000
1.2 W3 e 8  0-E D6 05 M-3R 03B 2 M2 A k3 N 0837 08 I3 pe
000 ooo DD 0aa DOD 000 ooo DO ooo DD 00ag ooo 000 ooo DD 000 DO 00aa
0521 D M 822 DRH 433 130 10.50 0B G200 O B3 0530 D430 a3 0230 0430 1249
ENQUIRIES:

Only Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credii report

MEMEBER

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

NOT DISCLOSED

ENGUIRY DATE

15-03-2023

27-10-2022

01-08-2022

5-D6-2022

08-05-2022

ENGQUIRY PURPOSE

CREDIT CARD

PERSOMAL LOAN

PERSOMAL LOAN

CREDIT CARD

CREDIT CARD

ENOUIRY AMOUNT

1,00.000

4 78,000

10,00.000

1.,00.000
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Annexure 8 (f)

Tn::msUnicmEj‘D CIBIL

CONBLUMER: KRITEA BHATT DATE-XT-08-2028
MEMEBER ID: BS00 115010 OL 12455 TiREE: 10027 45
MEMEBER REFERENCE HUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: §, 13,24 BS 878

END OF REFORT ON KRITINA BHATT

All mforrmabon contained in this credit report has been coBated by Tranalnion CIBIL Limsded { TU CIBIL) based on infarmation provided’ subendtted by

its vamous members("Members®), &s part of pericdic data submsssion and Members are required 1o ansure accuracy, compietensss and weracily of the
information submitied . The credit report is generated using the proprietery search and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CHEIL uses s best efforts o enswe
accuwracy, completeness and veracily of the Information contained in the Report, and shall only be liabde and § or responsaible if anvy discrepanctes are directly
anributabbe to TU CIBIL. The use of this report |s gowemed by the tenns and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mermbars.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Kritika Bhatt

Kritika Bhatt

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1564 GQ-AMRSN-1564
Employee Id: 114208 114208
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 09-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Date : 28-May-2025

UAN Member id Hame Father/Husband Name Establishment Mame 1 a]] DOE
101428172840 | MHBANDDA 724900001682 68 KRITIKA BHATT HEMANT ELIMAR BHATT YES BANK LIMITED 01-08-2023 | 28-08-2024
101428172840 | MHBANDD1ETS60005547080 ERITIEA BHATT HEMANT KLIBMAR BHATT ICICI BANK 01-03-2023 | 27-07-2023
101428172840 | MHBANDD4S2 350000143700 ERITIEA BHATT HEMANT KUMAR BHATT AXIS BANK LIMITED 2802-2019 | 18-02-2023

hitps:{funifiedportal-epfo.epfindia. gov.infointerface/
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Kritika Bhatt

Kritika Bhatt

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1564 GQ-AMRSN-1564
Employee Id: 114208 114208
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 8 months in
employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

09-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BEGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

DOB 02-04-1996 02-04-1996

Post Graduation

MName of the Board [ School

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal

Hemvati Nandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

Course

M.A

LA,

Specialization / Major

Economics

Economics

Year of Passing

2018

2018

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board [ School

Hemvati Mandan Bahuguna Garhwal

Hemvati Mandan Bahuguna Garhwal University

Course

B. Com

B. Com

Specialization / Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

12th Standard

Name of the Board / School ISCE ISCE
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MNA MNA
Year of Passing 2013 2013
10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School ISCE ISCE
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2011 2011

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

YES Bank Ltd

YES Bank Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt

Date of joining - From 01-08-2023 01-08-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-08-2024 28-08-2024
Designation / Role Deputy Manager-Il Deputy Manager-|

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 8 months identified between Yes Bank (08-2024) & AML (2025). During this period, Candidate got
married and had to relocate to Noida and has provided the relevant proofs. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer ICICI BANK LTD ICICI BANK LTD
Full Name of the Employee Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt
Date of joining - From 01-03-2023 01-03-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 27-07-2023 27-07-2023
Designation / Role Deputy Manager-| Deputy Manager-1
Gap Remarks:

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer Axis Bank Ltd Axis Bank Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Kritika Bhatt Kritika Bhatt
Date of joining - From 28-02-2019 28-02-2019
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 18-02-2023 18-02-2023
Designation / Role Deputy Manager Deputy Manager
Gap Remarks:
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1564

GQ-AMRSN-1564

Candidate Name:

Kritika Bhatt

Kritika Bhatt

Date Of Birth:

02-04-1996

02-04-1996

Father Name:

Hemant Kumar Bhatt

Hemant Kumar Bhatt

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 23, old-65,Nehru Vihar,Niranjanpur , 23, old-65,Nehru Vihar,Niranjanpur ,
PO Majra,Opposite PO Majra,Opposite
ITI,Dehradun,Uttarakhand 248171 ITI,Dehradun,Uttarakhand 248171

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRBSM-1564
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Kritika Bhan
FATHER NAME Hemant Kumar Bhartt
DATE OF BIRTH D2-April-1996
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 23, old-65,Nehru Yihar,Niranjanpur , PO Majra,Oppasite ITI,Dehradun, Uttarakhand-

248171
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-May-2015

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil o Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation dambase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Momber mised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natane.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public recoeds available. The information 15 gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ak fpd.

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL lll_l.lil ID Df1432/14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 42/ 42



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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